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The Text

1. a) Conclusion 

b) Development  

c) Introduction 

d) Image  

e)Title 

2.

3.

4. 

5.

Answer Key: 1.e,  2. d,  3. c, . 4. b, 5.a

, and .
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Fairy Tales

Answer Key: 1. The Three Little Pigs, 2. Little Red Riding Hood, 3. Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs, 4. Aladdin.      

Little Red Riding 
Hood

Snow White and the 
Seven Dwarfs

Aladdin The Three 
Little Pigs

1.

, , , and .

2. 3. 4.
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The Three Little Pigs

Answer Key: a. End, b. Beginning, c. Middle. 

Beginning  Middle  End  

a b c

, and .

EXAMPLE
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5

Parts of the Text

Answer Key: 1. Title. 2. Image. 3. Introduction. 4. Development. 5.Conclusion.

Introduction Title Conclusion
Image Development

1.

2.

5.

4.

3.

, , and .
Word Bank


